<0 AJEPT

AdEPT Nebula Voice Pricing

(excluding VAT)

Total Total

Number of Number of
Agents Supervisors

40 4

60 6

80 8

100 10

150 15

200 20

250 25

Starter
Pack

SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
LARGE
LARGE
LARGE

Single DC,
with SIP, No
Mins

£24.64
£25.95
£24.05
£24.53
£22.87
£23.24
£23.46

Single DC,
with SIP &
Mins

£26.46
£27.77
£25.87
£26.35
£24.69
£25.06
£25.28

Dual DC,
with SIP, No
Mins (a.)
(b.)
£39.22
£35.67
£29.64
£29.00
£29.06
£27.88
£27.17

Dual DC,
with SIP &
Mins (a.)
(b.)
£41.04
£37.49
£31.46
£30.82
£30.87
£29.69
£28.98




