

## **AdEPT Nebula Voice Pricing**

(excluding VAT)

Total Number of Agents	Total Number of Supervisors	Starter Pack	Single DC, with SIP, No Mins	Single DC, with SIP & Mins	Dual DC, with SIP, No Mins (a.) (b.)	Dual DC, with SIP & Mins (a.) (b.)
40	4	SMALL	£24.64	£26.46	£39.22	£41.04
60	6	SMALL	£25.95	£27.77	£35.67	£37.49
80	8	<b>MEDIUM</b>	£24.05	£25.87	£29.64	£31.46
100	10	<b>MEDIUM</b>	£24.53	£26.35	£29.00	£30.82
150	15	<i>LARGE</i>	£22.87	£24.69	£29.06	£30.87
200	20	LARGE	£23.24	£25.06	£27.88	£29.69
250	25	LARGE	£23.46	£25.28	£27.17	£28.98